
Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences & Technology 
Thiruvananthapuram-695 011, India.

(An Institute of National Importance under Govt.of India)
Phone 0471-2443152  Fax-2446433 www.sctimst.ac.in Email-sct@sctimst.ac.in 

Page 1/1

107

112

105

128

129

Roll.No

PRIYANKA SURESH

MANJU MOHAN P

PIA MARY ABRAHAM

LAKSHMI.S.MOHAN

ANJANA A V

Name

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

1

2

3

4

5

Sl No. UR / Reserved 
Category against 

which ranking is made

Rank

1

2

3

4

5

Date :21-MAR-12P&A II/362/SCTIMST/2012                 

RANK LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF
   SPEECH THERAPIST - A

(Interview held on 13/03/2012)

The rank list will be valid for a period of two years from 16/03/2012 and appointment will be made subject to availability of vacancy
/ requirement and as per the reservation roster.

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER GR.I
To

Notice boards, Website

Sd/-


