

Sree Chitra Tirunal Institute for Medical Sciences & Technology

Thiruvananthapuram-695 011, India.

(An Institute of National Importance under Govt.of India) Phone 0471-2443152 Fax-2446433 www.sctimst.ac.in Email-sct@sctimst.ac.in

P&A II/362/SCTIMST/2012

Date :21-MAR-12

RANK LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF SPEECH THERAPIST - A

(Interview held on 13/03/2012)

SI No.	Nam e	Roll.No	UR / Reserved Category against which ranking is made	Rank
1	PRIYANKA SURESH	107	Open	1
2	MANJU MOHAN P	112	Open	2
3	PIA MARY ABRAHAM	105	Open	3
4	LAKSHMI.S.MOHAN	128	Open	4
5	ANJANA A V	129	Open	5

The rank list will be valid for a period of two years from 16/03/2012 and appointment will be made subject to availability of vacancy / requirement and as per the reservation roster.

Sd/-ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER GR.I

То

Notice boards, Website